
 
Armenia 2029 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2029 Monday New Year’s Day 

January 3, 2029 Wednesday Pre-Christmas holidays 

January 6, 2029 Saturday Christmas Day 

January 28, 2029 Sunday Army Day 

February 8, 2029 Thursday St. Vartan the good work and the duty days 

February 21, 2029 Wednesday Mother Language Day 

March 8, 2029 Thursday International Women’s Day 

April 7, 2029 Saturday Motherhood and Beauty Day 

April 24, 2029 Tuesday Mother’s Day 

May 1, 2029 Tuesday Labour Day 

May 8, 2029 Tuesday Yerkrapah Day 

May 9, 2029 Wednesday Victory and Peace Day 

May 28, 2029 Monday Republic Day 

June 1, 2029 Friday The day of protection of children rights 

July 5, 2029 Thursday Constitution Day 

September 1, 2029 Saturday Knowledge, Literacy and Education Day 

September 21, 2029 Friday Independence Day 

October 13, 2029 Saturday Translator’s Day 

December 7, 2029 Friday Earthquake Remembrance Day 

December 31, 2029 Monday New Year’s Eve 
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